
RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
WOMEN'S HALFPIPE FINAL
HALFPIPE DAMES, FINALE

LES CONTAMINES (FRA)     MON  8 MAR 2004 / LUN  8 MAR 2004     START TIME / DEBUT 20:30

2004 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Amplitude)
Judge 2: (Overall)
Judge 3: (Overall)
Judge 4: (Difficulty)
Judge 5: (Execution)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

ROHNER Henri SUI
COUDER Emmanuel FRA
WEISS Antoine FRA

COUDER Emmanuel FRA

BUOB Stefan SUI
CLOT Monique SUI
COUTURIER Bertrand FRA
KOHLY Martine FRA
LACOTTE Delphine FRA

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Course Profile:
Les Loyers

Width:
Gradient:

Length: 120 m
20 m

16°

Weather:

Wind Direction:
Air Temperature:

Wind Speed:  m/sec

Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 (%) Ded. Score
Best

ScoreFIS Code Nation Pts.

MARTINOD Marie51 6.5 7.4 7.2 6.0 5.5  52.2
6.0 7.9 7.4 7.4 6.0

69.4
 69.4

24352181 FRA
(0%)

65.2
69.4

(20%) 13.0
0.0

FAIVRE Virginie52 5.1 7.7 7.5 5.0 4.3  59.2
5.1 5.5 5.2 5.5 3.8

59.2
 50.2

24498652 SUI
(0%)

59.2
50.2

(0%) 0.0
0.0

TRAA Kari55 5.2 6.2 6.0 4.0 3.5  49.8
5.3 5.4 5.5 3.6 3.4

49.8
 46.4

20406163 NOR
(0%)

49.8
46.4

(0%) 0.0
0.0

ANDRIEUX Marie53 4.5 5.4 5.6 4.3 3.0  42.0
4.9 5.8 6.0 5.0 3.2

49.8
 49.8

23949634 FRA
(0%)

45.6
49.8

(8%) 3.6
0.0

FAIVRE Audry54 4.3 5.2 5.3 1.5 1.5  35.6
4.8 5.6 5.4 1.7 1.8

38.6
 38.6

24692655 SUI
(0%)

35.6
38.6

(0%) 0.0
0.0

Results from the Qualification - MON  8 MAR 2004

JAEGER Mirjam56 4.1 1.8 1.8 1.5 1.5  21.0
4.1 1.7 1.6 1.2 1.2

21.0
 19.6

24693626 SUI
(0%)

21.4
19.6

(2%) 0.4
0.0

Chief of Scoring:

 PIDGEON Ian (AUS)WEISS Antoine  (FRA)

Head Judge: 

NOTE 
(J1+J2+J3+J4+J5) x 2 = Points                          Points - Deductions = Score

LEGEND
Pts. = Points           Ded. = Deductions      
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